
Tehniliste alade GP

22.juuni.05 Suislepa

MJ kuulitõuge 6 kg

1 Paul Orgmets (23.09.87) SK Leksi 44 12.59

PA kuulitõuge 5 kg

1 Markko Ratas (30.08.89) KJS Sakala 14.70
2 Erki Leppik (18.03.88) KJS Sakala 14.29
3 Aleksander Golovko (19.10.88) KJS Sakala 13.90
4 Eerik Hunt (27.02.90) KJS Sakala 13.73
5 Martin Lehemets (06.03.91) KJS Sakala 12.66

PB kuulitõuge 4 kg

1 Karl Hurt (27.10.90) SK Leksi 44 10.53
2 Urmo Andressoo (11.05.91) SK Leksi 44 10.06

PC kuulitõuge 3 kg

1 Priit Sihver (26.03.92) KJS Sakala 11.36
2 Heimar Altmets (03.03.92) SK Leksi 44 8.41

TA kuulitõuge 3 kg

1 Karin Ivaskevits (01.08.88) KJS Sakala 13.93
2 Liiu Matikainen (26.07.89) KJS Sakala 10.99
3 Tuuli Riit (07.01.89) SK Leksi 44 8.68

TB kuulitõuge 3 kg

1 Teele Palumaa (31.03.90) SK Leksi 44 8.63

M kettaheide 2 kg

v.a. Timo Subert (11.05.85) KJS Sakala 35.35

MJ kettaheide 1,75 kg

1 Paul Orgmets (23.09.87) SK Leksi 44 33.02
2 Daniel Koosma (12.12.86) SK Leksi 44 29.02

PA kettaheide 1,5 kg

1 Erki Leppik (18.03.88) KJS Sakala 44.81
2 Aleksander Golovko (19.10.88) KJS Sakala 43.85
3 Markko Ratas (30.08.89) KJS Sakala 42.92
4 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) SK Leksi 44 40.93
5 Pelle Peel (28.07.88) SK Leksi 44 36.60



PB kettaheide 1 kg

1 Martin Lehemets (06.06.91) KJS Sakala 37.96
2 Karl Hurt (27.10.90) SK Leksi 44 34.45
3 Urmo Andressoo (11.05.91) SK Leksi 44 33.29
4 Gert Glükmann (30.07.90) SK Leksi 44 29.42
5 Kaido Sikka (12.11.91) SK Leksi 44 25.79
6 Mikk Lepind (19.02.91) SK Leksi 44 24.26

PC kettaheide 0,75 kg

1 Heimar Altmets (03.03.92) SK Leksi 44 19.19

TA kettaheide 1 kg

1 Anne-Mai Angerjärv (15.04.88) SK Leksi 44 31.27
2 Marili Toots (17.04.89) SK Leksi 44 26.10
3 Liiu Matikainen (26.07.89) KJS Sakala 25.86
4 Tuuli Riit (07.01.89) SK Leksi 44 20.14

v.a. Liina Lukin (24.04.84) SK Leksi 44 29.55

TB kettaheide 0,75 kg

1 Teele Palumaa (31.03.90) SK Leksi 44 30.36
2 Epp Sihver (20.03.90) KJS Sakala 23.46

MJ vasaraheide 6 kg

1 Daniel Koosma (12.12.86) SK Leksi 44 25.92

PA vasaraheide 5 kg

1 Ivo Ilm (23.03.89) SK Contra 40.43
2 Pelle Peel (28.07.88) SK Leksi 44 37.26
3 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) SK Leksi 44 36.85

PB vasaraheide 4 kg

1 Martin Lehemets (06.03.91) KJS Sakala 33.88
2 Karl Hurt (27.10.90) SK Leksi 44 30.20

PC vasaraheide 3 kg

1 Heimar Altmets (03.03.92) SK Leksi 44 24.68

TA vasaraheide 3 kg

1 Madli Kasemaa (30.01.89) SK Contra 41.61
2 Kersti Rebaste (12.09.88) SK Contra 39.55
3 Marili Toots (17.04.89) SK Leksi 44 38.36
4 Anne-Mai Angerjärv (15.04.88) SK Leksi 44 35.92
5 Kristi Kõivik (28.02.88) SK Contra 29.46
6 Tuuli Riit (07.01.89) SK Leksi 44 19.58



TB vasaraheide 3 kg

1 Kristi Välbe (23.03.91) SK Contra 38.04
2 Teele Palumaa (31.03.90) SK Leksi 44 19.95

MJ odavise 700g

1 Paul Orgmets (23.09.87) SK Leksi 44 51.79
2 Daniel Koosma (12.12.86) SK Leksi 44 46.50

PA odavise 600g

1 Erki Leppik (18.03.88) KJS Sakala 60.69
2 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) SK Leksi 44 52.49
3 Markko Ratas (30.08.89) KJS Sakala 46.30

PB odavise 500g

1 Eerik Hunt (27.02.90) KJS Sakala 46.64
2 Kaido Sikka (12.11.91) SK Leksi 44 35.96
3 Karl Hurt (27.10.90) SK Leksi 44 35.55
4 Gert Glükmann (30.07.90) SK Leksi 44 28.81
5 Mikk Lepind (19.02.91) SK Leksi 44 21.69

PC odavise 400g

1 Priit Sihver (26.03.92) KJS Sakala 41.53
2 Heimar Altmets (03.03.92) SK Leksi 44 29.62

NJ odavise 600g

1 Triinu Kriisk (22.09.87) TÜ ASK 38.60

v.a. Anne-Mai Angerjärv (15.04.88) SK Leksi 44 39.27
Marili Toots (17.04.89) SK Leksi 44 37.36
Liina Lukin (24.04.84) SK Leksi 44 34.56

TA odavise 500g

1 Marili Toots (17.04.89) SK Leksi 44 41.71
2 Anne-Mai Angerjärv (15.04.88) SK Leksi 44 40.11
3 Liiu Matikainen (26.07.89) KJS Sakala 35.28
4 Tuuli Riit (07.01.89) SK Leksi 44 33.64

TB odavise 400g

1 Epp Sihver (20.03.90) KJS Sakala 31.59
2 Teele Palumaa (31.03.90) SK Leksi 4 31.18
3 Triin Niitmaa (21.12.91) KJS Sakala 27.13

Peakohtunik
Peeter Randaru


